nsell

LIGHTING

ABLED/3NM
Beacon LED Emergency Adjustable Downlight Non-Maintained 5W

Features

LED Non-Maintained adjustable die-cast aluminium downlight.
3 hour emergency output.

Power and green charge LED are discreetly incorporated within the head.

120° beam angle.
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

Emergency

Self Test

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Height / Depth

Length / Diameter

Accessories

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Beam Angle

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp

LED

White

Yes

Yes

1P20

Internal

Recessed

Yes

52

78

ASBP/9

5w

136Im

120

6500K

230V

50/60Hz

0°C to 45°C




Technical Data - ETIM 6 - Emergency luminaire (EC001957)

Mounting method

With light source

Material housing

Colour housing

Voltage type

Nominal voltage

Degree of protection (IP)

Protection class

Colour of light

Colour temperature

Outer diameter

Lamp power

Autonomy

Height/depth

Type of indicator

Luminous flux at emergency operation

Datasheet generated from http://www.electrika.com last updated Tuesday, January 23, 2018 3:28:34 PM

Built-in

Yes

Aluminium

White

AC

230-230 V

1P20

White

6500-6500 K

78 mm

5w

3h

52 mm

Not applicable

136 Im
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