

#### ABLED/3NM

Beacon LED Emergency Adjustable Downlight Non-Maintained 5W



## Features

LED Non-Maintained adjustable die-cast aluminium downlight.

3 hour emergency output.

Power and green charge LED are discreetly incorporated within the head.

120° beam angle.



## **General Information**

Lamp Type	LED
Colour / Finish	White
Emergency	Yes
Self Test	Yes
IP Rating	IP20
Class Protection	1
Internal / External	Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Recessed
Warranty (Years)	3
CE Mark	Yes
Height / Depth	52
Length / Diameter	78
Accessories	ASBP/9

# **Technical Information**

Wattage	5W
Lumens Delivered	136lm
Beam Angle	120
ССТ	6500K
Input	230V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	0°C to 45°C



### Technical Data - ETIM 6 - Emergency luminaire (EC001957)

Mounting method	Built-in
With light source	Yes
Material housing	Aluminium
Colour housing	White
Voltage type	AC
Nominal voltage	230-230 V
Degree of protection (IP)	IP20
Protection class	1
Colour of light	White
Colour temperature	6500-6500 K
Outer diameter	78 mm
Lamp power	5 W
Autonomy	3 h
Height/depth	52 mm
Type of indicator	Not applicable
Luminous flux at emergency operation	136 lm

Datasheet generated from http://www.electrika.com last updated Tuesday, January 23, 2018 3:28:34 PM





